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TUESDAY, MAY 30, 1995, CONTINUED 

950531 HARTSHORN, SCOTT R 
950531 ROBINSON & HOOVER 
950531 RANDALL SR, RICHARD 
950531 CHANCERY CLERK SUPPORT DV 

fea, ai 

1994 -— 1995 SHERIFFS: CASH FUND 
501237 PUBLIC. SERVICE COMPANY 
5301493 CELLULAR ONE i 
503349 LAW. ENFORCEMENT TELEVISIO 
515496 HUME DON LEATHERGOODS TNC 
515977 PAINTBALL LAND . 
516187 RADIO SHACK 
516606 SHOOTER'S WORLD 
950531 SHERIFF CASH FUND 
950531 SHERIFF CASH FUND 
950531 SHERIFF'S CASH FUND 
9350531 SHERIFF YOUTH INTERVENTI 
950531 SHERIFFS CASH FUND:: 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
950531 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR‘ IRS-FICA 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
950531 TC:;EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT: FUND 
9350531 PRUDENTIAL INS COy;' LIFE" 
950531 DELTA DENTAL PLAN: OF...OKLAHOMA 
950531 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY: COMPANY 
950531 J::-DENNIS SEMLER"..: © 
950531 J.) DENNIS SEMLER*:. 
9350531 J.°°DENNIS SEMLER . 
950531 PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
950531 TULSA COUNTY SHERIFF FOP 
950531 TULSA MUNICIPAL: EMPLOYEES 
950531 UNITED WAY 
950531 PEBSCO 
950531 AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
950531 AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
9350531 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
950531 RRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
950531 VISTON SERVICE: PLAN . 
950531 DHS: CHILD SUPPORT 
950531 IRIS ‘ 
950531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES: 
950531 rRS ; 
950531 NOBLE FINANCE CORP . 

1994 - 1995 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND «= 
507043 BOLES SOD FARM" 
912005 NORTH TULSA SANITARY 
512136 WELDON OF TULSA INC 
513713 PRIMROSE OIL COMPANY INC 
513863 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM. 
514545 VAN. KEPPEL, THE G W:.: 
514620 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS'CO. 
514860 BIG. 4 SERVICE & 
514861 AFFORDABLE BATTERY “INC 
514953 CITY OF TULSA 
515179 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. 
515260 EAST TULSA DODGE mth 
515287 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
515288 SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF -OK INC 
515293 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC! 
515294 CUMMINS SOUTHERN ‘PLAINS ' 
515348 PUBLIC SERVICE CO: OF-'OK 
515536 NAPA AUTO PARTS coe 
515587 ROSS DUB CO oh 
515610 EAGLE PRECAST INC °--! 
515781 CROW BURLINGAME” AUTO” 
515940 NAPCO po bs 
515941 MONGER PRO COLOR 
515943 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
515944 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
915945 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
515960 ETHRIDGE B INC 
515960 ETHRIDGE B INC 
S15979 WIGGS, TRUMAN R 
5i5980 GWINDELL, SCOTT 
316033 INDUSTRIAL SLING & 
516044 EQUIPMENT PARTS ‘INC 
516135 OKLA: DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
9350531 ENGINEERING 
950531 HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION - 
950531 HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 
950531 HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION 

CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 

SERVICES 
RENTALS © 
TRAVEL: 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
PAYROLL. 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA... 
HI -FICA: TAX 
RETIREMENT . 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS. © 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
DUES ith, 
CREDIT UNION 
UNITED“:FUND ° 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS - 
PREMIUMS. 
CHILD |SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN ©: 
CHILD:-SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
GARNISHMENTS 

rn Seer eee! 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES. ©. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
* SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES: : «ls! 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES... 
SERVICES :: 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
LIGHT ING/REPAIR 
EQUIPMENTHEA 
SUPPLIES)” “' - 
SUPPLIES ‘1! 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES °° © 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
FUEL POPE ane 

GASOLINE /':'s! 

TRAVEL eo 

TRAVEL ss 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES «tect: 
EQUIPMENT’ -:' 

PAYROLLtHE 

PAYROLL”! 

PAYROLE?: 

PAYROLL: !- 

50.00 
735.00 

257.92 
255.20 

64.37 

644.15 

588.00 

158.00 

100.00 

280.95 

16,395.55 

34,142.15 

1,323.00 

6,418.00 

1,575.00 

4,282.00 

4,669.23 

1,443.68 

9,733'.45 

1,387.71 

3,807.88 

‘. 905.99 

. 748.26 

$95.40 

4,198.98 

' 413.02 

484.07 

25.89 

200.00 

.069,.82 

720.71 

200.00 

. 62.40 

:114..92 

235.83 

. 99.80 

22.39 

300..00 

439..00 

394.00 

110.00 

.45..82 
ae eee 

Jt, 

2,970.00 

1,265.00 

“75.60 

561..52 

1461.40 

190.12 

257.07 

199.64 

295.96 

‘22.18 

2146.42 

538.80 

224.23 

“ 82.40 

256.63 

“S1,17 

1,141.21 

241.96 

4,745.08 

618.00 

391.62 

300.80 

256.36 

911.34 

149.46 

180.47 

3,109.84 

3,571.72 

179.27 

241.21 

150.00 

1,250.00 

291.92 

12,489.99 

129,887.59 

3,833.04 

13,599.33 


